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Heikendorfer Tennisclub von 1965 (2077)
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Anlage
Solten Wiesch, 24226 Heikendorf
T 0431-241821

Sportwart/in
Lindorf, Moritz
T (0157) 30923019 moritz.zietz@heikendorfer-tc.de

Jugendwart/in

Voss, Jule
T 01749942554 jule.voss@heikendorfer-tc.de
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Herren 50 | Schleswig-Holstein-Liga

MF: Andreas Fleischer
m 015161925502; andreas.fleischer@heikendorfer-tc.de
Herren 50 Il (4er) | Klasse 3
MF: Holger Rogalla

m 0171 2670972; holger@slicezeit.de
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Platzhalter ()

Platzhalter ()

Platzhalter ()
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Platzhalter ()

Platzhalter ()

Stender, Stephan (1972)
Dieckmann, Phillip (1972)
Fleischer, Andreas (1968)

Behnke, Dirk (1971)

Rogalla, Holger (1972)
Dieckmann, Marc-Adolf (1968)
Buddig, Torsten (1974)
Elsner, Stefan (1970)
Rullmann, Gerd (1963)

Klose, Peter (1964)

Wode, Lars (1969)

Prof. Dr. Varoga, Deike (1970)
Boeckhoff, Andreas (1972)
Gotzian, Claus (1971)
Feldkamp, Ulrich (1970)
Schmittat, Gerd Leif (1968)
Wolf, Mark (1971)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17250033
17250025
16853558

17150718
17250784
16803991
17402667
17003300
16304161
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17202764
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